13th Annual CHARITY POKER TOURNAMENT



Saturday, August 16, 2025, 3pm

at

The Orleans Poker Room

Kiwanis Club of Green Valley

SPONSORSHIPS



*Tax deductible donation
Contribution to Green Valley Foundation Scholarship Fund
1 entry into the GV Kiwanis Poker Tournament
Commemorative gift



\$1,000 Four-of-a-Kind Sponsor

*Tax deductible donation
Contribution to Green Valley Foundation Scholarship Fund
2 free entries into the GV Kiwanis Poker Tournament
1 free re-buy (per player) during the tournament
Commemorative gift

\$5,000 Royal Flush Sponsor

*Tax deductible donation

Contribution to Green Valley Foundation Scholarship Fund
3 free entries in the GV Kiwanis Poker Tournament
1 free re-buy (per player) during the Tournament

Company logo displayed at the tournament and on promotional materials

Commemorative gift

As a sponsor to the GV Kiwanis Foundation Charity Poker Tournament I agree to pay the amount of \$ for a sponsorship. I also agree to provide our company logo and complimentary poker participant name(s) on or before the sponsor deadline on Tuesday, July 1, 2025.		
Company Name:	Company Phone:	Email:
Company Contact Person:	Please Print	Signature:
Player #1:	Email:	SEEN VALLE
Player #2:	Email:	_ (*(\bigcaps)
Player #3:	Email:	THANIS CLOT

For information contact us at Email: greenvalleykiwanis@Yahoo.com
*A portion of your donations is tax deductible. 501 (C3) Tax ID# 26-3577002
Please make checks payable to: Green Valley Kiwanis Foundation.

Sponsor payment deadline: Tuesday, July 1, 2025

Proceeds Benefit: Kiwanis Club of Green Valley Foundation Scholarship Fund, CCSD Key Clubs, UNLV Circle K, Robert Taylor Elementary School, Salvation Army, Baby's Bounty and many more charitable organizations.